Ligaleitung

Hessischer Schutzenverband

Norbert Link * Sandweg 1 b * 63517 Rodenbach * Tel.: 0151 21081840

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 30.04.2025
Vorderladerkurzwaffe Oberliga Sud / 1. Wettkampf

KKSV Bad-Konig e.V.

Mdller, Rolf
Glende, Helmut
Schuchmann, Georg

Seligenstadter SpSch

HeR, Andreas
Kallache, Kader Dr.
Weikel, Detlef

SV Tell Morfelden

Roéhr, Knut P.
Donnig, Werner
Schonhaber, Evelyn

Tabelle

. Further SV Hassia 1928
. SV 1862 Risselsheim

. KKSV Bad-Kénig e.V.

. SV Lengfeld

. Seligenstadter SpSch

. SV Tell Morfelden

OO WNPEF

E-Mail: nlink@t-online.de

384 384
125 122
130 136
129 126
377 392
129 140
125 128
123 124
359 385
130 122
99 127
130 136
Ringe Punkte
392 02:00
385 02:00
384 01:01
384 01:01
377 00:02

359 00:02

SV Lengfeld

Hahn, Udo
Daab, Christoph
Ehmer, Gudrun

Firther SV Hassia 1928

Vetter, Alexander
Wieneke, Ingo
Steinbacher, Horst

SV 1862 Risselsheim

Schmidt, Wolfgang
Leontarakis, Georgius
Kraft, Thomas



